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Rainy Walker Tex Me A Pepto 5156653 128.0 1 1 128.0 128.0

Becky Horlen ll Be A Chic 4798869 112.0 2 2 112.0 112.0

Bob Muir Mr Kings Fault 4843566 105.0 3 3 105.0 105.0

Mary Beth Meier Hollywood Nickers 5106000 104.0 4 4 104.0 104.0

Cathy Clements The Queens Pistol 4209259 92.0 5 5 92.0 92.0

Becky Horlen TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy 5364529 88.0 6 6 88.0 88.0

Sherri Fischer SLJ Navijuice 4912295 88.0 6 6 88.0 88.0

Jeff Conner Double Take Charm 583500 58.0 8 8 58.0 58.0

Judy Boeshart Custom Tuff Slider 4808170 49.0 9 9 49.0 49.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Bob Muir Mr Kings Fault 4843566 32.0 1 1 32.0 32.0

Rainy Walker Tex Me A Pepto 5156653 31.0 2 2 31.0 31.0

Becky Horlen ll Be A Chic 4798869 30.0 3 3 30.0 30.0

Sherri Fischer SLJ Navijuice 4912295 29.0 4 4 29.0 29.0

Judy Boeshart Custom Tuff Slider 4808170 27.0 5 5 27.0 27.0

Jeff Conner Double Take Charm 583500 22.0 6 6 22.0 22.0

Mary Beth Meier Hollywood Nickers 5106000 20.0 7 7 20.0 20.0

Cathy Clements The Queens Pistol 4209259 18.0 8 8 18.0 18.0

Becky Horlen TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy 5364529 17.0 9 9 17.0 17.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Mary Beth Meier Hollywood Nickers 5106000 38.0 1 1 38.0 38.0

Bob Muir Mr Kings Fault 4843566 35.0 2 2 35.0 35.0

Becky Horlen TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy 5364529 27.0 3 3 27.0 27.0

Sherri Fischer SLJ Navijuice 4912295 26.0 4 4 26.0 26.0

Cathy Clements The Queens Pistol 4209259 24.0 5 5 24.0 24.0

Rainy Walker Tex Me A Pepto 5156653 18.0 6 6 18.0 18.0

Becky Horlen ll Be A Chic 4798869 15.0 7 7 15.0 15.0

Jeff Conner Double Take Charm 583500 6.0 8 8 6.0 6.0

Judy Boeshart Custom Tuff Slider 4808170 5.0 9 9 5.0 5.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Rainy Walker Tex Me A Pepto 5156653 41.0 1 1 41.0 41.0

Becky Horlen ll Be A Chic 4798869 35.0 2 2 35.0 35.0

Mary Beth Meier Hollywood Nickers 5106000 27.0 3 3 27.0 27.0

Jeff Conner Double Take Charm 583500 24.0 4 4 24.0 24.0

Bob Muir Mr Kings Fault 4843566 17.0 5 5 17.0 17.0

Becky Horlen TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy 5364529 16.0 6 6 16.0 16.0

Cathy Clements The Queens Pistol 4209259 14.0 7 7 14.0 14.0

Judy Boeshart Custom Tuff Slider 4808170 12.0 8 8 12.0 12.0

Sherri Fischer SLJ Navijuice 4912295 10.0 9 9 10.0 10.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Rainy Walker Tex Me A Pepto 5156653 38.0 1 1 38.0 38.0

Cathy Clements The Queens Pistol 4209259 36.0 2 2 36.0 36.0

Becky Horlen ll Be A Chic 4798869 32.0 3 3 32.0 32.0

Becky Horlen TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy 5364529 28.0 4 4 28.0 28.0

Sherri Fischer SLJ Navijuice 4912295 23.0 5 5 23.0 23.0

Bob Muir Mr Kings Fault 4843566 21.0 6 6 21.0 21.0

Mary Beth Meier Hollywood Nickers 5106000 19.0 7 7 19.0 19.0

Jeff Conner Double Take Charm 583500 6.0 8 8 6.0 6.0

Judy Boeshart Custom Tuff Slider 4808170 5.0 9 9 5.0 5.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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